
OUR TOAST
Toasted Hobbs House sourdough (GFO*)

Smashed avocado, sesame & sriracha (V)(Ve)

Old Down maple glazed back bacon
Old Down pork sausage
Sauteed mushroom (V)(Ve)

Poached eggs
Our proper pancetta baked beans  (V)(VeO*)

£3.95

+£2.50
+£3.25
+£3.25
+£2.50
+£3.25
+£2.95

OUR EGGS
Toasted oven bottom muffin with
hollandaise, two poached eggs & chives (GFO*)

Wilted spinach (V)

Cured ham
Smoked salmon

£8.95

+£1.50
+£2.50
+£2.50

OLD DOWN’S BRUNCH MENU
Take our menu and make it your own by adding your favourites

OUR JACKETS Topped jacket potato with salad (GFO*) 

Cheese & beans (V)

Tuna sweetcorn mayo
Chilli beef
Bean chilli (V)(Ve)

£5.95
+£1.50
+£2.00
+£2.50
+£2.00

(V) Vegetarian | (Ve) Vegan | (VeO*) Vegan Option Available | (GFO*) Gluten Free Option Available
Please speak to a member of staff should you have any allergen or dietary requirements.
Where possible we endeavour to avoid cross contamination in our food area. We cannot 100% guarantee that any dish is allergen free due to allergen 
specific items being kept in the kitchen. Our Allergen Guide is available on request. It shows which of the 14 legally declarable allergens are contained in 
every dish but it does not list all ingredients. 



(V) Vegetarian | (Ve) Vegan | (VeO*) Vegan Option Available | (GFO*) Gluten Free Option Available
Please speak to a member of staff should you have any allergen or dietary requirements.
Where possible we endeavour to avoid cross contamination in our food area. We cannot 100% guarantee that any dish is allergen free due to allergen 
specific items being kept in the kitchen. Our Allergen Guide is available on request. It shows which of the 14 legally declarable allergens are contained in 
every dish but it does not list all ingredients. 

OLD DOWN’S BRUNCH MENU
Golden melts, pressed paninis & soup of the day

PARISIAN MELTS
Classic French hot sandwich topped
with creamy bechamel sauce 

Croque-monsieur 
Cured ham & gooey Gruyère
Croque madame
Cured ham, gooey Gruyère &
topped with a soft egg
Mushroom Croque-monsieur (V)
Gooey Gruyère & sauteed mushrooms

£11.95

OUR SOUP
Soup of the day with a rustic bread roll

£6.95

OUR PANINIS
Filled toasted panini with salad (GFO*)

Chicken pesto
Chicken, sundried tomato pesto
& mozzarella
Reuben
Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, mustard
dressing & pastrami
Greek grilled cheese (V)
Mozzarella, feta, roasted red pepper,
olives & dill
Tuna melt
Tuna, mayonnaise & cheese
Vegan (Ve)
Roasted grilled vegetables, red pepper,
butter bean & hummus
 

£9.95

 

£7.95

 

£10.95
 

£8.95
 

£9.95
 



OLD DOWN’S CHILDREN’S MENU
Simple meals for little ones

LUNCH BOXES
Choose 4 items
A sandwich, drink, snack and a piece of fruit

£5.75HOT FOOD
Chicken goujons & chips
Cod goujons & chips
Sausage & chips (VO*)(GFO*)

Mac & cheese (VO*)
With bacon
 

£4.80

 
£4.20
 £3.80
 £5.80
 

(VO*) Vegetarian Option Available | (GFO*) Gluten Free Option Available
Please speak to a member of staff should you have any allergen or dietary requirements.
Where possible we endeavour to avoid cross contamination in our food area. We cannot 100% guarantee that any dish is allergen free due to allergen 
specific items being kept in the kitchen. Our Allergen Guide is available on request. It shows which of the 14 legally declarable allergens are contained in 
every dish but it does not list all ingredients. 

DON’T MIND IF
I DOOO...



HOT DRINKS MENU
Hot café drinks

COFFEE
Flat white
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Expresso
Mocha

Syrups
Selection of flavours available
 

£3.80

 
£3.85
 £3.85
 £3.55
£3.40
£3.85
 

+£0.50
 

TEA
English Breakfast
Decaf
Earl Grey
Flavoured Tea
Selection of flavours available

 

£2.50

HOT CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate
Kids Hot Chocolate
Babyccino

Add cream and marshmallows

 

£3.55
£2.00
£1.90 

+£0.50

MILK OPTIONS
Dairy, Soya or Oat
Please speak to a member of staff should you have any allergen or dietary requirements.


